No Rated Persons Rated speed Model Door OP Car inside Hoist way Machine
load m/s width a*b X*Y room
(kg) (m/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) A*B (mm) R1 R2
1 450 6 1.0(60) T.J.E-450-CO60 800 1400x850 1800x1450 1800x2450 3950 2350
2 550 8 1.0(60) T.J.E-550-CO60 1800x1650 1800x2650 4000 2400
3 1.5(90) T.J.E-550-CO90
4 1.75(105) T.J.E-550-CO105
5 630 9 1.0(60) T.J.E-630-CO60 1800x1700 1800x2700 4040 2450
6 1.5(90) T.J.E-630-CO90
7 1.75(105) T.J.E-630-CO105
8 700 10 1.0(60) T.J.E-700-CO60 1800x1850 1800x2850 4100 2500
9 1.5(90) T.J.E-700-CO90
10 1.75(105) T.J.E-700-CO105
11 750 11 1.0(60) T.J.E-750-CO60 1800x1950 1800x2950 4200 2550
12 1.5(90) T.J.E-750-CO90
13 1.75(105) T.J.E-750-CO105
14 800 12 1.0(60) T.J.E-800-CO60 2050x2050 2050x3050 4600 3100
15 1.5(90) T.J.E-800-CO90
16 1.75(105) T.J.E-800-CO105
17 900 13 1.0(60) T.J.E-900-CO60 900 2050x2050 2050x3050 6400 4300
18 1.5(90) T.J.E-900-CO90
19 1.75(105) T.J.E-900-CO105
20 1000 15 1.0(60) T.J.E-1000-CO60 2100x2200 2100x3200 6900 4900
21 1.5(90) T.J.E-1000-CO90
22 1.75(105) T.J.E-1000-CO105
Rated Minimum Maximum Maximum Minimum
speed pit depth number Travel (m) floor height
(m/min) (mm) of stops (mm)
1 60 1500 16 60
2 90
3 105
Minimum dimensions for overhead height and pit depth, and other specifications
1600x1500
2100x2200 2100x3200 7100 5600
4200
1600x1350
2100x2050 2100x3050 6800 4500
1400x1400
2100x2200 2100x3200 5000
3700
1400x1350
1850x2000 1850x3000 4500 3700
1400x1250
1850x1900 1850x2900 4500
1400x1100
1850x1750 1850x2750 4050
1400x1030
4600
1850x1670 1850x2670 4400 3500
reaction loading (kg)
JIS
4000
27004200
1600 32 100
3600
Dimensions and reaction loading (MR)
Based on JIS regulation *Note: This table based on 68kg/person
No
Minimum overhead (mm)
Machine room